
DMAS 80 Contact Numbers 

Health Plan Fax Number Escalation Contacts 

Aetna Better Health (844) 459-6680 

Jessica Moorman, RN 

(959) 230-3667 

moormanj@aetna.com 

 

Anthem HealthKeepers 

Plus 
(844) 864-7853 

Ginger Lipes 

(540) 235-4810  

Ginger.Lipes@Anthem.com 

 

Tracy Clark 

(757) 473-2737 x1061205230 

Tracy.Clark@Anthem.com 

 

Magellan Complete Care (866) 210-1523 

Marina Sargent, BSN, RN 

(800) 424-4524 

Marina_Sargent@mccofva.com 

 

Optima Health 

Community Care 
(844) 552-7508 

Michael Dywer, Enrollment 

Team Coordinator 

(757) 983-9302 

MJDWYER@sentara.com 

 

Traci Bell, Enrollment Manager 

(757) 983-9173 

TTBELL@sentara.com 

 

United HealthCare 

Community Plan 
(855) 770-7088 

Brandy Davis 

(952) 406-5533 

 

Tammy Lister 

(952) 406-6065 

 

Anna Caras 

(804) 543-1677 

 

VA_NF@uhc.com 

 

Virginia Premier  

Health Plan 
(800) 846-4254 

Ann Marie Voight, RN 

(877) 719-7358 x55207 

ann.voight@virginiapremier.com 

 

Alternate Contact 

Stacey Troublefield, MSN, BSN, 

RN, CCM 

Director, Clinical Support 

Services (877) 719.7358 x5562 
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